9:00am

9:30am

9:40am

10:30am

10:45am

11:15am

11:45am

Civil Society Dialogue Series Event Agenda

June Sm, 9-12am, Conference Room 3

Opening Remarks
e Anantha Krishnan — Chief, Partners & Youth Section, UN-

HABITAT

e Olivier Deluze — Chief, Major Groups and Stakeholders Branch,
UNEP

e Guenter Karl — Chief, CSO Unit, Partners & Youth Section, UN-
HABITAT

Presentation of Background Paper

Open Discussion on Background Paper

Coffee and Tea

Open Discussion on Role of CSOs in Sustainable Urbanization

Brainstorming Session on Topics for Subsequent Dialogue Series Events

Closing Remarks




