Civil Society Dialogue Series Event Agenda

June 5th, 9-12am, Conference Room 3

9:00am	 Opening Remarks Anantha Krishnan – Chief, Partners & Youth Section, UN-HABITAT Olivier Deluze – Chief, Major Groups and Stakeholders Branch, UNEP Guenter Karl – Chief, CSO Unit, Partners & Youth Section, UN-HABITAT
9:30am	Presentation of Background Paper
9:40am	Open Discussion on Background Paper
10:30am	Coffee and Tea
10:45am	Open Discussion on Role of CSOs in Sustainable Urbanization
11:15am	Brainstorming Session on Topics for Subsequent Dialogue Series Events
11:45am	Closing Remarks